
Knights of Columbus
Pope John Paul II
Council 13808

Schedule of Events Printed:  4/3/2024

Day Date Event Location Comments
Sun 4/6/2024 Charity Breakfast COKAS Social Hall 10:00am
Mon 4/8/2024 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Meeting
Sat 4/13/2024 4th Degree Exemplification St. Teresa Catholic Church, Albany, GA  
Fri 4/19/2024 Special Olympics Greene County H.S. Stadium 8:00am, rain date is 4/26
Sat-Sun 4/20-21/2024 Ministry Fair COKAS TBD
Mon 4/22/2024 Trivia Night COKAS Social Hall 6:00-8:30pm
Thurs 5/2/2024 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 112-113 7:00pm
Thurs 5/2/2024 Pete Nance Boys & Girls Club Dinner Greensboro Location 3:00-4:30pm
Tues 5/7/2024 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will 

coordinate
Tues 5/7/2024 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - 

Members Only 
Wed 5/8/2024 Law Enforcement Appreciation Dinner COAKS Social Hall 6:00-8:30pm
Sun 5/12/2024 Mother's Day Flowers COKAS Narthax Distributed after Mass
Mon 5/13/2024 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Meeting
Thurs 5/16/2024 Blood Drive COKAS Social Hall 10:00am-6:00pm
Fri-Sun 5/17-19/2024 GA State Convention Savannah
Thurs 5/30/2024 Monthly Officers Planning Meeting PLC Rooms 112-113 7:00pm
Sat 6/1/2024 4th Degree Exemplification Mary Our Queen Church, Norcross, GA
Tues 6/4/2024 Greene County Food Truck Unloading Greensboro Food Pantry Usually 11:30am, but can vary.  Mike Kluse will 

coordinate
Tues 6/4/2024 Council Membership Meeting COKAS Social Hall  6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Mtg - 

Members Only 
Mon 6/10/2024 Assembly 3799 Meeting COKAS Social Hall 6:30pm Social Time; 7:00pm Membership Meeting
Sun 6/30/2024 5th Sunday Rosary COKAS Sanctuary 30 minutes prior to both 8am and 10am Masses
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